
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR-CUM-PRINCIPAL
GOVT PHARMACY COLLEGE RAKKAR
CAMPAT NAGROTA BAGWAN, KANGRA (H.P)
Ph.0 1 892-2 51251, Fax-0 I 892 -2St2Sl
E-mail : gcprakkar@gmail.com

No : GPCR/Trg/Fee structure/2O2T ffi Dated : 16 los/2)-NOTICE

corege Kangra, Nagrora Bagwan,n",,nltd'. f;:n.-ffitl ]rytril';il,:"*l#dents 
or Govt' Pharmacv

FEE STRUCTURE

BREAK DOWN FOR THE FEE

versity ,& semester students.
2. Students

from cashier.
after transferring

tJ
fees shall deposit copy of Challan/slip in office & collect receipt

Camp at Nagrota Bagwan, Kangra

Rs. 3 I 120/- Rs. 16120/-
Detailed Breakdown of the fee structure is as

A) Semester Dues Amount (Rs.)
I

,
Tuition Fee (for male student only) t5000.00
Library fee 200.00

J Medical fee 300.00
1 _Q*pyg lSy9l9pr94 f,4o r500.00I
6

Internet feelComputer fee 1000.00
Student Amalgamated
Study Tour, and industrial training, Intemal exam fee and student
benevolent fr4d)

6750.00

Total A 24750.00
B) Annual Dues
7 Annual Insurancg feg_Qlqg in year) t_s0.00
8 Corpus tund ( Once in year) 20.00
Total B 170.00
c) Fee to be charge at the of Admission

500.00
9 Admission Fee
l0 Institution Secririty 2000.00ll Library Security 2000.00
t2 I4qqty Card fee 200
r3 Registration Fee I 500
Total C 6200.00Grand Total
(A+B)

3l120.00

Note:- l.Rs.3000/- universitv fee for

S.

N
Semest
er

Gender Remark
Boy's G irl's

I lst

2 rroJ,
5tn, 7tn

Rs.27920/- Rs. 129204



OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR-CUM.PRINCIPAL
GOVT PHARMACY COLLEGE RAKKAR
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No : GPCR/TrglFee structure/20221 lqli
NOTICE

Note:- Students after
receipt from cashier.

transferring fees shall deposit copy of Challan/slip in office & coilect

f ok/ tr-
It is for the information of 3'd, 5th & 7th hstudents of this

that

Sg rirera * 3'd, 5'h

fddwT *

giEIT

(,?i 7'h Cf{il + 6rit *r ffirortr fi fr('t f*
TrrT *-{aT &n: -

Ff dft E('rK'

+'t 3lk *.fr=r+{ t

lnstitution thqt they have to deposit fees as detailed mention below:-
I Name of Account Director/Principal Govt. Pharmacy College Rakkar
2 Bank Name The Kangra Central Cooperative Bank
a
J Account Number 50070070347
4 IFSC Code KACE00000l2
5 Fee For Boys 27920t-
6 Fee for Girls 12920t-
7 Fee Deposit Date 20 I 08 12022 to 03 I 08 12022

il#tT *-{aT
I grd +'r ars friqra / wmr H{fiRt $rfrm sfefr rq:EF{
2 t+'q'r arq frrnfl-d'fr{i Tf,firfr *-fi'
J gFIr s&qr s0070070347

4 srrfilr-(rsfr +tE KACE00000l2

5 ilt+t * frv erm 27920t-

6 il$C"dt t frv gco t2920t-

7 sffi ilrrT E5.ri fir
Ffr

201 0812022 to 03 I 0812022

t-q;I i:- 6Fr 6r€ il{Ttr-{ mTfr t dr6 a-667trilq fI
rS{ A s+-i Hr


